
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__July 24, 2024 

RFQ#/RFP#:_506183, 506184, 506185, 506186  

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Facility Maintenance, Renovation and Repair, Citywide with Borough 
Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA John.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   

Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

Walace Vereen NYCHA Wallace.vereen@nycha.nyc.gov   

Eghosa Osagie NYCHA Eghosa.osagie@nycha.nyc.gov   

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA Christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

Inderjit Singh Inder Construction inderconst@gmai.com 347-469-7775  

Bernardo Flores Quality Wet Paint, LLC aflores@qualitywetpaint.com 917-403-5293 NYC/NYS MBE 
Certification 

Patricio Merino Merino Ventures, LLC Patricio.j.merino@gmail.com   

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Kenroy Watson Watsons's Plumbing heating & 
building services Inc 

info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434 WMBE Certified 

 Sweet Group LLC  aschlottman@sweetconstruction.com 212-929-2100   

Ashlee Bohlander SLSCO LP abohlander@slsco.com   
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